Low dead volume Bourdon
tube designs
Center back or lower connection
mounting
Convenient “on-dial” setpoint
adjustment
Electropolished 10Ra corrosion
-resistant surface finishes

ASHCROFT® and True Zero™ are trademarks of Dresser Instrument Division, Dresser Equipment Group, Inc.
*VCR is trademark of Cajon Co.
How to Order:
Dial Size:
Gauge Family:
Purity Level:
(GG, XG)
Connection Size:
Connection Type:
Swivel Female, Swivel Male,
N 1⁄4 NPT
Connection Location:
Lower, Center back
Lead Length:
(B = 4; E = 10; S = Special)
Switch Activation:
AO ascending open, AC ascending closed
DO descending open, DC descending closed
Range:
Options, Front Flange:
Ø 2.19
[55,5]
1.97
[50,1]
.43 [11,05]
Ø 2.03
[51,6]
.94
[23,8]
.42
[10,7]
Lead Wires
1/4 NPT
.43 [11,05]
Ø 2.03
[51,6]
.94
[23,8]
.42
[10,7]
2.61
[66,34]
Ø 2.19
[55,5]
1/4 NPT
Lead Wires
Ø 2.19
[55,5]
2.30
[58,4]
.62 [15,88]
Ø 2.03
[51,6]
.94
[23,8]
.42
[10,7]
Lead Wires
.62 [15,88]
Ø 2.03
[51,6]